
Tuesday, June 1, 2027 Thursday, July 1, 2027

Tuesday, June 1, 2027 Thursday, July 1, 2027

Apr 1, 2027 - May 28, 2027 Advance Registration 

 Mon | May 31, 2027
Memorial Day
University open - NO CLASSES MEET

 Tue | Jun 01, 2027 Classes begin

 Fri | Jun 04, 2027 Late Registration/Add/Drop Ends at 5:00 PM

 Wed | Jun 09, 2027
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate Placement credit for Courses taken in Summer 27 
Subterm B.

 Wed | Jun 09, 2027
Last day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for 
Spring 27 Subterms A, B, C, and D Options IV and V.

 Mon | Jun 21, 2027 Last day to withdraw from Subterm B

 Thu | Jul 01, 2027 Last day of class

 Wed | Jul 07, 2027 All final grades due by noon

 Wed | Sep 01, 2027
Last day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for 
Summer 27 Subterm B.

Updated: 10/28/2025 LM

Summer  2027
Subterm B

Section Meeting Dates

Independence Day Holiday – University closed - No classes meet
Fri - July 2 thru Mon - July 5


